PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution I	Date
Tetsuya Nishi	09/25/2009	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited	
Street Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku	
City:	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	211-8588	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12576393

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)940-8986

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-940-8800

Email: brendy.belony@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: KATTEN MUCHIN ROSENMAN LLP

Address Line 1: 575 MADISON AVENUE
Address Line 2: 15th Floor Rm 1502

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10022-2585

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: FUJ 24.042

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dexter Chang

Total Attachments: 1

source=24042ASSIGN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 023351 FRAME: 0177 JE \$40.00 125/6

500984703

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan				
1 1, Rumikodanaka 4-chome, Nakan	aia-ku, Kawasaki-siii, Kaliagawa 211	-8368 Japan			
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title at (Title of Invention) METHOD FOR SPECIFYING INPUT	nd interest to the invention entitled	SIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to			
relating to International Patent Application PCT/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so exec		ion for Letters Patent of the United States was			
(a) executed on	(Insert date of execution of a	application, if not concurrent)			
(b) filed on					
Serial No/_	Assignee's attorney is he	ereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified			
	, addu, men Mown.				
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of substitute, reissue or reexamination application be including any extensions thereof (collectively, he	ased thereon, for the full term or terms for which	h the said Letters Patent(s) may be granted and			
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desi including in the preparation and prosecution of se reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in a acts to include but not be limited to executing all sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing every content of the producing experience.	aid application(s) and the issuance of said Lette ny litigation or other legal proceeding which ma papers, including separate assignments and de	nd enforcing protection for said invention, ers Patent(s), in any interference, reissue, avairse or be declared in relation to same, such			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned in	iventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/their signa	ature(s).			
· ·	Tetsuya NISHI	S. 1. 1. 25 2000			
1) Setamon histor					
1) <u>Attauzo hisli</u> (Signature)	(Type Name)	September 25, 2009			
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)			
	(Type Name) (Type Name)	(Date)			
2) (Signature)					
2) (Signature)					
2) (Signature) 3)	(Type Name)	(Date)			

RECORDED: 10/09/2009

PATENT REEL: 023351 FRAME: 0178